2018 DAVE RUSH
#153200

FWT&S
3-18
TSSA Processed: 3/27/2018

12 gauge Winners 29 Shooters

CH GREG VAN BELOIS 50
RU PRESTON JONES 50
3RD  MIKE SCHMITT 49
AAl  NICHOLAS GODFREY 48
Al DAVID WEINTRAUB 48
A2 TOM DEATON 48

A3 MIKE GERSCHICK 47

Bl ALLEN CLINE 49

B2 ADAM ROBERTS 49

B3 JEFF MYHRE 48

C1 HOWARD HUBER 49
Cc2 JOHN GILLS 47

C3 JAMES SPEER 46

D1 TOM DWYER 45

D2 TERRY SIMONS 37

D3 MICHAEL KIRKLAND 33
El WILL JARZOMBEK 46
E2 TRACY RAGLE 42

E3 PAUL CAMP 37

JRCH PRESTON JONES 50
JRRU  NICHOLAS GODFREY 48
JR3  WILL JARZOMBEK 46
TSCH ADAM ROBERTS 49
TSRU  WILLIAM CARTY WELLER 44
SSCH  ALLEN CLINE 49
SSRU  MIKE GERSCHICK 47
SS3  JOHNNY DELEON 46
SS11  JOHN KIRKLAND 46

SRCH GREG VAN BELOIS 50
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SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU

RMCH

20 gauge Winners

CH
RU
3RD

AAl
AA2

Al
A2
A3

Bl
B2
B3

C1
C2
C3

D1

JRCH
JRRU
JR3

TSCH
TSRU

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
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MIKE SCHMITT
HOWARD HUBER
DAVID WEINTRAUB

JOHN GILLS

RAYMOND RAY
RUSS MEYER
ROBERT MANSKEY

JAMES SPEER
PAUL CAMP

TRACY RAGLE
JO ELLEN COLLIN

TOM DEATON

MIKE GERSCHICK
MIKE SCHMITT
NICHOLAS GODFREY

DAVID WEINTRAUB
DONNIE HARRIS

ALLEN CLINE
TOM DEATON
GREG VAN BELOIS

HOWARD HUBER
JEFF MYHRE
JOHN GILLS

WILL JARZOMBEK

TOM DWYER

BRYAN ROBERTS

MICHAEL KIRKLAND
NICHOLAS GODFREY
WILL JARZOMBEK

JOHN KIRKLAND

ADAM ROBERTS

28 Shooters

49
49
48

47
47
46
45

46
37

42
42

48

50
50
50

49
49

49
49

49

46

49

46

45

40

50

49
43

49

WILLIAM CARTY WELLER

MIKE GERSCHICK
ALLEN CLINE
DONNIE HARRIS

50
49
49



SS11  JO ELLEN COLLIN 47
SRCH MIKE SCHMITT 50
SRRU TOM DEATON 49
SR3 GREG VAN BELOIS 49
SR11 DAVID WEINTRAUB 49
VTCH RAYMOND RAY 49
VTRU RUSS MEYER 48
VT3 JOHN GILLS 45

VT11 ROBERT MANSKEY 42
SVCH JAMES SPEER 43
SVRU PAUL CAMP 43
LYCH JOELLEN COLLIN 47
LYRU TRACY RAGLE 44
RMCH TOM DEATON 49
28 gauge Winners 29 Shooters

CH DAVID WEINTRAUB 50
RU GREG VAN BELOIS 50
3RD NICHOLAS GODFREY 49
AAAl RAN DAVIS 47
AAA2  MIKE GERSCHICK 44
AAA3 RAYMOND RAY 43
AAl DONNIE HARRIS 49
AA2  ADAM ROBERTS 47
Al MIKE SCHMITT 49

A2 RUSS MEYER 49

A3 ALLEN CLINE 48

Bl HOWARD HUBER 49
B2 BRYAN ROBERTS 48
B3 TOM DWYER 47

C1 JAMES SPEER 49

C2 ROBERT MANSKEY 46
C3 TRACY RAGLE 44

D1 WILL JARZOMBEK 45
D2 MICHAEL KIRKLAND 38
JRCH NICHOLAS GODFREY 49
JRRU  WILL JARZOMBEK 45
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TSCH
TSRU

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU

RMCH

410 bore Winners

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl

AAl
AA2

Al
A2
A3

Bl
B2
B3

C1l
C2
C3

D1
D2

ADAM ROBERTS

47

WILLIAM CARTY WELLER

DONNIE HARRIS 49
ALLEN CLINE 48
RAN DAVIS 47
TOM DWYER 47
DAVID WEINTRAUB 50
GREG VAN BELOIS 50
MIKE SCHMITT 49
HOWARD HUBER 49
RUSS MEYER 49
ROBERT MANSKEY 46
JOHN GILLS 46
RAYMOND RAY 43
JAMES SPEER 49
PAUL CAMP 43
JO ELLEN COLLIN 46
TRACY RAGLE 44
TOM DEATON 48
29 Shooters
MIKE GERSCHICK 50
GREG VAN BELOIS 48
MIKE SCHMITT 48
NICHOLAS GODFREY 46
TOM DEATON 48
ADAM ROBERTS 46
DAVID WEINTRAUB 48
ALLEN CLINE 46
RUSS MEYER 45
HOWARD HUBER 47
JO ELLEN COLLIN 46
JOHN KIRKLAND 46
WILL JARZOMBEK 46
BRYAN ROBERTS 46
PAUL CAMP 42
TERRY SIMONS 43
TRACY RAGLE 41
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D3 MICHAEL KIRKLAND 31

JRCH NICHOLAS GODFREY 46
JRRU  WILL JARZOMBEK 46
TSCH ADAM ROBERTS 46
TSRU  WILLIAM CARTY WELLER 45
SSCH MIKE GERSCHICK 50
SSRU ALLEN CLINE 46
SS3 JO ELLEN COLLIN 46
SS11  JOHN KIRKLAND 46
SRCH GREG VAN BELOIS 48
SRRU MIKE SCHMITT 48
SR3 DAVID WEINTRAUB 48
SR11 TOM DEATON 48
VTCH JOHN GILLS 45
VTRU RUSS MEYER 45
VT3 RAYMOND RAY 45
VT11 ROBERT MANSKEY 40
SVCH PAUL CAMP 42
SVRU JAMES SPEER 40
LYCH JOELLEN COLLIN 46
LYRU TRACY RAGLE 41
RMCH TOM DEATON 48
HOA Winners 28 Shooters

CH GREG VAN BELOIS 197
RU MIKE SCHMITT 196
3RD DAVID WEINTRAUB 195
AAl NICHOLAS GODFREY 193
Al TOM DEATON 193

A2 ALLEN CLINE 192

A3 MIKE GERSCHICK 191
Bl HOWARD HUBER 193
B2 JEFF MYHRE 187

B3 JOHN GILLS 183

C1 BRYAN ROBERTS 183
C2 TOM DWYER 182

C3 ROBERT MANSKEY 173
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D1 WILL JARZOMBEK 186

D2 JAMES SPEER 178

D3 PAUL CAMP 165

JRCH  NICHOLAS GODFREY 193
JRRU  JOHN KIRKLAND 181
TSCH ADAM ROBERTS 191
TSRU  WILLIAM CARTY WELLER 172
SSCH ALLEN CLINE 192
SSRU  MIKE GERSCHICK 191
SS3 DONNIE HARRIS 184
SS11  TOM DWYER 182
SRCH GREG VAN BELOIS 197
SRRU  MIKE SCHMITT 196
SR3  DAVID WEINTRAUB 195
SR11 TOM DEATON 193
VTCH RUSS MEYER 188
VTRU RAYMOND RAY 184
VT3  JOHN GILLS 183

VT11 ROBERT MANSKEY 173
SVCH JAMES SPEER 178
SVRU  PAUL CAMP 165
LYCH JOELLEN COLLIN 181
LYRU TRACY RAGLE 171

RMCH TOM DEATON 193
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